TRAIT$PORT DEPARTMENJ
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).
All the Zonal Officers In Tamil Nadu,

10.
LMV Motor Car Batte o
ear of man ufacture As per codifications
erated Vehicle
6
7
8
NA
Asa licable
MAHiNDRA XUV400 E139.4(O) (Battery
72.
13. N4akers cla ssificatio n
74. Wheel base
15.
16
77.
18 G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Reg istered laden
weight) as certified by the
m a n ufactu re r
19. Number, descriotion. size
and ply rating of tvres as
declared by the
2
a
S are Wheel
lrqn!4{e_{Baw)
a
b
Dimension
11.
Opelqtqd V
2600 mm
e h icle
1990 Kgs.
a
0
975 Kg s.
d
e
f.
Overall heig h t 1634 mm (with Ski Rack
N4in. round clearance
Speed Governor
Limiting Function) &
(Speed
lt4ax/Pre
M/s Mahindra & Mahindra Limited, 88/89,
MIDC Satpur, Nasik - 422OO7
Type of veh icle/cateqory Light Passenger Vehicle/M 1 Category
As a pplicableEng ine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
Fuel used Battery Operated Vehicle
lYaximum Net Power 110 Kw @ 5500 rpm
60 Kw @ 4000 rpm
Cu bic ca pacity
Driver + 4Seatinq ca pacity
Colour As applicable
ULW ( u n laden weiqht) 1600 Kgs.
Front axle , 205/6s R16
Rear axle 20sl6s R16
T135 90 R16
Registered Axle Weight
Front Axle (Faw) 1015 Kgs
Ove ra ll length 4200 mm
Rear over ha ng
Overa ll width 1821 mm
Set S eed
160 mm
1
I